ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | www.ETiSSL.com.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
ESS1011B | November 11th, 2021 | Page 1 of 7
FMDL Series

Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
ESS1011B | November 11th, 2021 | Page 2 of 7
ORDERING INFORMATION1,2,3
FMDL 7.5IN 8 SV TD
Series Size Nominal Lumens CRI CCT Voltage Dimming
FMDL     Disk Light 7.5IN      7.5” Dia 1000LM     8     80(min) 30K     3000K SV     Single Volt 120V TD     TRIAC Dimming
1500LM     CP3     3 CCT Select
               3000K
               4000K
               5000K
Example: FMDL-7.5IN-1000LM-8-CP3-SV-TD
EMA25FY-170
EMA40FY-170
Notes:
1. BBUs certified in CA Title 20 MAEDBS. (search by BBU cat logic/PT#, Ex. ‘EMA40FY-170’)
FMDL-TRIM-BFMDL-TRIM-BZFMDL-TRIM-BN
7.5”
(190.5)
2.1”
(52.0)
4.75”
(120.6)
2.75”
(69.8)
3.5”
(88.9)
DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
TwistFit Mounting Plate System
Included
Notes:
1. This product is not configurable, only designated ‘Stock’ SKUs are available.
2. See “Performance and Operational Data By Catalog Number” for all available SKUs.
3. Stock SKUs typically ship in 24-48 hours upon receipt of an approved released order.
FMDL Series
SMD6 Surface Mount Disk Light
1,010 - 1,592 Lumens | 13.7 - 19.7W | 3000K or 3 CCT | ENERGY STAR® | 5-yr Warranty
ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | www.ETiSSL.com.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
ESS1011B | November 11th, 2021 | Page 3 of 7
Catalog Logic/PT#1 Model # Size Delivered Lumens Wattage LPW CCT2,3,4 CRI Voltage Dimming ENERGY STAR®5
FMDL-7.5IN-1000LM-8-30K-SV-TD 56578111 7.5” Dia 1,010 13.8 73.1 3000K 80 (min) 120V TRIAC Yes
FMDL-7.5IN-1000LM-8-CP3-SV-TD 56578211 1,047 13.7 76.5 3 CCT
FMDL-7.5IN-1500LM-8-CP3-SV-TD 56578311 1,592 19.3 82.4 3 CCT
FMDL-7.5IN-1500LM-8-30K-SV-TD 56578411 1,536 19.7 77.9 3000K
Load Information
Power Factor > 0.90
THD < 20%
Frequency 50/60 Hz